' )
i v ! .
162 JPE] 7- SPACER "
161 225948 | NUT, HEX 70 ~
PRESS RAM AMP-O-LECTRIC PRESS GUARD (REF.) 160 24028~ PLATE, ADJUSTMENT g ~
! RAM COVER PLATE 159 240626-1 | SHAFT, PIVOT, ] o8
(REF) 158 240633 BUSHING & @
157 4556801 | LEVER, INTERMEDIATE [ ~
156 40629-1 | BLOCK, PIVOT s %
155 40632-2 | SCREW, ADJUSTMENT, FEED ROD YR
154 40659-3 | PIN, CAM ROLLER 5]
153 40658-1 | ROLLER, CAM [
152 454398-2 | ROD, FEED Ol
151 454178-1 | GUIDE, FEED ROD 5
150 454220-1 | CAP, HOUSING 5
s IREF| 4544851 | HOUSING 58
REF| 21045-3 | RING, RETNG "C” (.187 DIAT FEED FINGER PIN 128 57
w |1 (X542 PAWL, FEED 5
s |CEF| 240624-1 | PIN, FEED FINGER 55
— IeEE 5- -1 | PIN_SLTD SPRING (125 DIA x B0 ADJROD [ s IeEF| 691499- PRING. FEED FINGER s
€y 1 |4~ 21028:0 | PIN, SLTD SPRING {.093 DIA x.75] S. G. PL a4 |7EF| 690541 FINGER, FEED )
K 13 [CEF] 455679 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 57
228 w2 || 1T8UzA2-2] BUMPER, HOLDDOWN st
§:§5 FEH1- 21030-1 | PIN, DOWEL (,187 DIA x 50} LEVER W || |&P015% 1| SPACER, TONKER 50
goke 2EF|1- 21030-6 | PIN. DOWEL (.187 DIA x1.25] HOUSING w0 _I1_[1°2\0o0T9 | BOLT, CRIMPER ©
n<§: - 0245 | WASHER, LOCK {NO. 10} LUB ASSY 139 11 1(:90501-4] CAM POSTFEED] S/8STROKE «
2530 1 10245 | WASHER, LOCK %l\_g. 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJBLK 138 s
jaﬁg [BEF| ° WASHER, NO. 70y ADJPLATE 137 4594561 | APPL BASIC SUB ASSY “«
g:;i WASHER 0. 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 136 690191-1 | PLUG, NYLON I
EoEu WASHER 0.4) FRONT STRIP GUIDE 135 455673-1 | RAM ..
SauE WASHER 0.8) FEED FINGER 134 690125-1 | WASHER, LAMINATED P
;3;;5 WASHER 0. 8) DEPRESSOR 133 690124-1 | WASHER, RAM a
HIH WASHER 0.8) STRIPPER 132 DISC, SPACER 2N a
z:g& WASHER (5/16 DIA} SCREW ADJ 3 |7 | 232416 | BALL, STEEL ©
ERELS - WASHER, FLAT (NO. 10) LUB ASSY 130 |2 | 690170-1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION D
520 i 10685 | NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 129 |1 [c90147-1] DISC, INSULATION 3
0skd = 10685 | NUT, HEX MACH (6:32) FEED ADJ 28 |1 16 £706392-3 DISC, WIRE 5
3 11 2 |1 22480-5 | WASHER, SPRING )
| SUPPORT, TERMINAL 3
1 21009-2 | SCREW, SKT SET (1/4-20 x_.25) (NYLOK] RAM 124 |REY| 455675-1] PLATE, BASE 3
123 6904323 | SCREW, ADJUSTMENT, 2
[REF | 3- 21064-2 | SCREW,RD HD MACH (6-32 x 1.50) FEEDADJ 1wz | | | 3
: 121_|PEF]_455689-1| BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
7 127210028 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75] DRAG 120 4SS -1 | _PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2
1 227338 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .38) ANVIL hy \-A55p880| SPACER, F. SHEAR DEPRESSOR )
REF[2- 21002-9 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x_75) CAP ng |-72284-0| SPRING, DRAG u
REF| 1- 39| SCREW. BTN HD SKT CAP (NYLOK) 1/4-20 x .75 HSG| 117 (c50546-1| LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 2
[ecF [2- 210027 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP {10-32 x.50) S.G. ADJ BLK| s 2401972.-)| _DRAG, STOCK 25
4°[2-21002-2 | SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .50) SHEAR s 4-C99504-{]__GUIDE, STRIP REAR 24
2 [Z210C ¢ 2| SCREW, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x50} R. S. G. 114 Q0458 -1 _GUIDE, STRIP FRONT 2
1m3 22
1 ]2- 21003-0 T HD SKT CAP (6-32 x_50) CAM N2 [PEF|4- 222849 SPRING. FEED RETURN 21
-» — 13210004 | T HD CAP (10-32 x .38) LUB ASSY m 0 |-
Z 23023071 HD CAP (6-32 x .25) (NYLOK) C.P.DISG 1o | 1 |G90A12-1] STRIPPER 19
[ HD CAP (632 x R. SHEAR PLATE | 10 HOLDER, TERMINAL 18
7 |2:21600-8 HD CAP (8-32 x(57.) DEPRESSOR 108 GUARD, CHIP REAR u
1 [ZZ7w0%-0 HDMACH(8-32 x .31) FEED FINGER w | 1 |GIVe-1-1| GUARD, CHIP FRONT 16
3 [1- 210003 SKT_HD CAP (4-40 x .25) . STRIP GUIDE |10 PLATE, SHEAR REAR W s
T 12 27000-7 | SCREW, 5K1 -32 x 50) STRIPPER 105 HOLDER, AR REA| 14
WG| 3- 21000-7 | SCREW,SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .75] FEED ROD G. 104 SHEAR, FLOAT REAR 1S
[6F 3 21600-6 | SCREW,SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62] FEED ADJBLK 1o 5-22280-0 | , SHEAR 12
i |3- 210004 | SCREW,SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) 5.G. ADJ BLK |02 690461-1] STOP, SHEAR T
REF | 3- 210004 | SCREW, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLOCK |10 [090455-1 | HOLDER, SHEAR FRONT 0
REF|AS5145-] | GUARD ASSY (WinDow) 3N 80 AL2006-) . SHEAR, FLOAT FRONT s,
~ [1-465184-0 | LUBRICATOR ASSY 79 LASRR2A-1| _ANVIL 10
= OIL SYNTHETIC 7 |\ 1240¢41-S | _SPACER, DEPRESSOR REAR [
KEY: 7 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR REAR N
@ GrEAsELIGHTLY. 76 -4558549-0, DEPRESSOR, SHEAR FRONT s
W LUBRICATE DAILY, USING 75 22801\ 4 PACER, ., ER «
NO. 20 MACH. OIL. wEF | 4581091 | WASHER, FLAT, SPECIAL 74 ASE\sS- & | CRIMPER INSUIéATION W
M  RECOMMENDED SPARES, | |454%17-3 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE COVER. 7 455886-3] SPACER, CRIMPER 2
o e s 2 | 6906031 | SPRING, ASSIST 72 45040673, _CRIMPER,WIRE [}
REa] PART s oescmimTion No. Jrea] rantno. oescRiPTioN o
CRIMPING DATA o ey
§§ At LETrE] CRiwe nEionT | WiRE sizE | svmio DEngri R . ]
4 A 06s [# 1 SO PN
il B .05% # & LS8 lobsT
ii; c cs52 | #18 £06S ! | CLes0
I D NOT | USED
233 g| " P T T oo
ofd 1. ONLY THE ITEMS WITH e
T ONPARTS LiST ARE ‘110 £ oo
21§ g . iwsuaion |1 . e
e ——
HEH A st LloS-.135 | /5 /4 |rreerer bsoa0 [
133 CRIMP IS NOT USED. . - REMARKS
i1 - A\.. GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: 114-10007 AMP O MATOR. — 4
i e g ; OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- b — —
§ g § g O-LECTRIC PRESS.
13 4. PARTS WITH QTY OF REF, SPEUFIED
HE EXCEPT \TEMBOIARE USED OM YTEW 46, '
i1; 8 =] T 5T HGH 2o .
HE E‘f;_éj*.;gq 17 —9sd T.p. PLATE(RED) : 461264/
rEF oz ECN [e) : -8 [5ev ue cace TAvouT NG,
5 DT 1REV PER Een HomGin- Aab) =TE oo
2 - DRAWN 297 Al o V) g -
K pEsis ot fndorge > e — — J -
CHECKEDIDT ReL, T
s Wz v ey - Ja]c[eesons [
2 . SCALE NAME
&7 ECAT APPLICATOR MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE
(=]} LOLDTE N 0GOS PER eZn - -1
~evimon nEcoms A e Evison Acone - SIDE-FEED (TPLYT oGz D, Piné soc. )

: ) ]



